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Meet Entry Fees

Closed Meet Invite  6/28/2024
Swimmer Surcharge -  $ 9.00

IE Fee TotalRelayFeeName
3 0 $9.00Jack Borzynski (16)

3 0 $9.00Jordan Borzynski (11)

3 0 $9.00Aisling Fahy (14)

3 0 $9.00Ciara Fahy (11)

3 0 $9.00Matilda Gutjahr (7)

3 0 $9.00Brennan Meyer (15)

3 0 $9.00Gabriela Peterman (16)

3 0 $9.00Evan Steenrod (10)

3 0 $9.00Nate Steenrod (8)

3 0 $9.00Zack Steenrod (13)

3 0 $9.00Harrison Yanke (8)

3 0 $9.00Vivienne Yanke (12)

Team Totals

36 $0.00Individual Entries:
Relay Entries: 0

Swimmer Surcharge: 12 $108.00

Total:

Team Surcharge:
Facility Surcharge:

$0.00
$0.00

$108.00

$0.00


